

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 544 OF 2004

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER, A.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARRE PEDDANNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(revised office report on default dated 5.12.2007)

Date: 06/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Instead of respondent Nos.126, 223 and 273, these should be  
read as respondent Nos.126(a), and 273(a).

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER