

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 427-428 OF 2004

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHAKALI GANGAMMA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 22/02/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Nigam, Adv.
Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last opportunity, four weeks' time is granted
to the appellant for doing the needful.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P.A.

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master