

\216ITEM NO.6
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.1-2 & 3-4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 427-428 OF 2004

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHAKALI GANGAMMA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A.Nos.1-2 (Applns. for recalling the order dated 17.09.2010)
I.A.Nos.3-4 (Appln.s for c/delay in filing the same)
(with office report)

Date: 23/02/2011 These Apanls. were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.
Mr.V.Pattabhiram, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.(NP)
Mr.Amit Yadav, Adv.
for Ms. Sujata Kurdukar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.Nos.3-4 allowed.

Issue notice on I.A.Nos.1-2.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master