

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 427-428 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHAKALI GANGAMMA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the court's order and office report)

Date: 20/10/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.C.Kannan,adv.
Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In Civil Appeal Nos.427-428/04 Ld.counsel for the
applicant in the Substitution application is granted
four more weeks time as a last chance for curing the
defects.

List the matter on 29.11.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar