

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A.No. 427-428/2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAKALI GANGAMMA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.
Mr. M. Rambabu,Adv.
Mr. S. Nagarajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. Few appeals stand dismissed quo deceased and unserved respondents by order dated 17.9.2010 and 9.4.2012 of the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber. No further steps in the remaining matters. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|