

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 427-428 OF 2004

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHAKALI GANGAMMA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 543 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 544 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 18/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv. (not present)

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar ,Adv (not present)

CA 544 Mr. Manu Vani, Adv. for  
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears for the appellant.

Instead of dismissing the appeals in default, we grant one  
opportunity to the advocate for the appellant to appear and argue on  
the next date of hearing.

List this group of matters after three weeks.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|